Statement on Deviation or Variation in utilization of funds raised for Preferential Issue 

Name of listed entity Centrum Capital Limited 
Mode of Fund Raising Preferential Issue of Warrants convertible into 

Equity Shares 
Date of Raising Funds August 01, 2025 
Amounts Raised Rs. 49,99,99,984.25, (Rupees Forty Nine Crore 

Ninety Nine Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Nine 
Hundred Eighty Four and Paise Twenty Five Only) 
i.e. 25% of the issue size in accordance with the 
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of 
Capital and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2018 

The aforesaid amount raised was utilised in 
quarter ended September 30, 2025